8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Results

100m - Men - Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8

100m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 1 of 3-q: 8

100m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 2 of 3-q: 8

100m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 3 of 3-q: 8

100m - Men - Senior - Final

100m - Women - Senior - Heat - q: 8

100m - Women - Senior - Final

200m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2)

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2)

200m - Women - Senior - Final

400m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2)

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2)

400m - Women - Senior - Final

800m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2)

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2)

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 1/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Results

800m - Women - Senior - Final

1500m - Men - Senior - Final

1500m - Women - Senior - Final

5000m - Men - Senior - Final

5000m - Women - Senior - Final

3000m Steeplechase (91.4cm) - Men - Senior - Final

3000m Steeplechase (76.2cm) - Women - Senior - Final

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - Senior - Heat - g: 8

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - Senior - Final

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 1 of 2 - q: 8

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 2 0f 2 - q: 8

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Final

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) - Men - Senior - Final

400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) - Women - Senior - Final

High Jump - Men - Senior - Final

High Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Pole Vault - Men - Senior - Final

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 2/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Results

Pole Vault - Women - Senior - Final

Long Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Long Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Triple Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Triple Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Shot Put (7.26kg) - Men - Senior - Final

Shot Put (4kg) - Women - Senior - Final

Discus Throw (2kg) - Men - Senior - Final

Discus Throw (1kg) - Women - Senior - Final

Hammer Throw (7.26kg) - Men - Senior - Final

Hammer Throw (4kg) - Women - Senior - Final

Javelin Throw (800g) - Men - Senior - Final

Javelin Throw (600g) - Women - Senior - Final

4x100m - Men - Senior - Final

4x100m - Women - Senior - Final

4x400m - Men - Senior - Final

4x400m - Women - Senior - Final

4x400m MIXED TEAM - Mixed - Senior - Final

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 3/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

100m - Men -

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

0oC

Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Athlete

Mihai Sorin Dringo
2001 - ROU

Andrei Marian
2002 - ROU

Marian Valentin Tanase
1997 - ROU

Remus Andrei Niculita
2003 - ROU

Cristian Nicusor Roiban
2000 - ROU

Alexandru Geamanu
2000 - ROU

Rares Hnatiuc
2004 - ROU

Mario Stefan Cobjuc
2005 - ROU

lulian Gheorghe Vele
2004 - ROU

Bobos Vasile
1985 - ROU

Andrei Popescu
1999 - ROU

Teodor Bogdan Togan
2006 - ROU

Robert Alexandru Marinescu
2002 - ROU

Alexandru Sorin Popescu
2001 - ROU

Marius Constantin Rosoiu
2000 - ROU

Gheorghe Mihai Tomsa
2006 - ROU

Leonel Gustavo Carrizo
1996 - ARG

Club/School

CSM Oradea

CSM Slatina

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Ploiesti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Onesti

CSU Cluj Napoca

CSM Slatina

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CSM Ploiesti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSU Cluj Napoca

Argentina

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

10276

14062

22204

15983

15996

15995

15065

2028

3663

14059

1026

716

15978

711

16650

3655

30000

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

08/23/2025, 05:40 PM

React. Result Wind
10440 ¢
10530 g
1055q 0.6
1064q 2.2
10.67q -0.8
1083q 06
10.90q -0.6
1092q 2.2
1097 2.2
11.00 0.8
1101 08
1133 22
1134 06
4 s
1161 22
1194 08
1125 08
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8 08/23/2025, 05:40 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind
Marius Florin Serban .
7 1992 - ROU CSM Slatina 14052 2 DNF

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 5/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

100m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 1 0f3-q: 8

Place

00C

Lane

Athlete

Andrei Marian
2002 - ROU

Cristian Nicusor Roiban
2000 - ROU

Bobos Vasile
1985 - ROU

Andrei Popescu
1999 - ROU

Gheorghe Mihai Tomsa
2006 - ROU

Leonel Gustavo Carrizo
1996 - ARG

Club/School

CSM Slatina

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Slatina

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSU Cluj Napoca

Argentina

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

08/23/2025, 05:40 PM - Wind: -0.8

Bib

14062

15996

14059

1026

3655

30000

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

React.

Result

10.53q
=PB

10.67 q

11.00

11.01

11.94

11.25

6/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group2of 3-q: 8 08/23/2025, 05:40 PM  Wind: -2.2

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Remus Andrei Niculita

L 4 2003 - ROU CSM Ploiesti 15983 10.64q

Mario Stefan Cobjuc

2 3 Yoo mou CSM Onesti 2028 10.92q

3 5 lullan Gheorghe Vele CSU Cluj Napoca 3663 10.97

4 6 ;gg:f’;gggda“ Togan CS Olimpia Bucuresti 716 11.33

5 2 Marlus Constantin Rosold CS Rapid Bucuresti 16650 11.61
7 Marius Florin Serban CSM Slatina 14052 DNF

1992 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 7175



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 3 0of 3-q: 8 08/23/2025, 05:40 PM - Wind: -0.6

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

1 7 2’:]'(')‘13' igﬂ" Dringo CSM Oradea 10276 19-444
2 4 Marlan Valentin Tanase CS Rapid Bucuresti 22204 10.55
3 5 Alexandru Geamanu CSM Ploiesti 15995 10.83
4 3 ggg‘f :83““" CS Rapid Bucuresti 15065 10.90 q
5 6 ggg;Tth'jxa"d’“ Marinescu CSM Ploiesti 15978 11.34
6 2 Alexandru Sorin Popescu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 711 11.44

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 8/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 06:45 PM - Wind: +1.5

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Mihai Sorin Dringo

1 4 Do hou CSM Oradea 10276 10.46
2 3 ?’;r;a_nRXZIentin Tanase CS Rapid Bucuresti 22204 :gész
3 5 Andrel Marian CSM Slatina 14062 10.57
4 6 ?gO";‘fSRgﬂdrei Niculita CSM Ploiesti 15983 10.58
5 2 ggios;if"‘;o'ﬁ‘:“w Roiban CSM Ploiesti 15996 10.73
6 1 Rares Hinatiue CS Rapid Bucuresti 15065 19.81
7 7 Alexandru Geamanu CSM Ploiesti 15995 10.83
8 8 2’;%’;‘? :f)eJa" Cobjue CSM Onesti 2028 10.89

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 9/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

100m - Women - Senior - Heat - q: 8 08/23/2025, 05:30 PM - Wind: +0.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Maria Mihalache . . 11.55¢q
1 5 2003 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 812 PB

Andreea Luiza Ograzeanu

2 6 1990 - ROU CSM Alexandria 22101 12.01¢q
3 7 :gzr;é ggta Cojan CS Tara Barsei 2011 Brasov 13229 ;51 Sd
4 4 ;’:;ga :g'j’ia Bisericescu CS Rapid Bucuresti 842 12.18q
5 3 g;io“’:_“so'te"isa Codrianu CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17774 12614
6 2 RoxanaMariane CSM Craiova 4809 1281q

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 10/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

100m - Women - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 06:35 PM - Wind: -0.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Maria Mihalache . . 11.49
1 5 2003 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 812 PB

Andreea Luiza Ograzeanu

2 4 ey CSM Alexandria 22101 11.96
3 3 glloaorsif :gljria Bisericescu CS Rapid Bucuresti 842 12.03
4 6 :’;Z’;a, gg’l’f' Cojan CS Tara Barsei 2011 Brasov 13229 ;§.12
5 7 gggs:_“goze“isa Codrianu CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17774 12.57
6 2 Roxana Maria Ene CSM Craiova 4809 12.86

1995 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 11/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Athlete

Mihai Sorin Dringo
2001 - ROU

Mario Alexandru Dobrescu
2004 - ROU

Marian Valentin Tanase
1997 - ROU

Remus Andrei Niculita
2003 - ROU

Andrei Marian
2002 - ROU

Leonardo Vasile Igret
2007 - ROU

Andrei Popescu
1999 - ROU

Mario Petrisor Doaga
2009 - ROU

Cristian Stefan Idriceanu
1982 - ROU

lonut Bogdan Girtan
1981 - ROU

Rares Hnatiuc
2004 - ROU

Sorin Alexandru Voinea
2003 - ROU

Mario Stefan Cobjuc
2005 - ROU

Cristian Nicusor Roiban
2000 - ROU

Alexandru Gabriel Vochin
2005 - ROU

Alexandru Geamanu
2000 - ROU

200m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Club/School

CSM Oradea

CSU Poli Timisoara

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Slatina

CSS Gloria Arad

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti

ACS Trupa lui Fane

ACS Trupa lui Fane

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Onesti

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

10276

8904

22204

15983

14062

566

1026

426

23572

23580

15065

17756

2028

15996

15994

15995

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

08/24/2025, 06:00 PM

React. Result Wind

20.87 +0.1
21.00 401
g;'m +1.1
21.34  +0.1
21.36  +0.1
21.91  +1.1
2219 +1.1
2271 444
2812 414
2967 411
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
12/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place

Lane

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Athlete

Mihai Sorin Dringo
2001 - ROU

Mario Alexandru Dobrescu
2004 - ROU

Remus Andrei Niculita
2003 - ROU

Andrei Marian
2002 - ROU

Rares Hnatiuc
2004 - ROU

Sorin Alexandru Voinea
2003 - ROU

Alexandru Gabriel Vochin
2005 - ROU

Alexandru Geamanu
2000 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Oradea

CSU Poli Timisoara

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Slatina

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

08/24/2025, 06:00 PM - Wind: +0.1

Bib

10276

8904

15983

14062

15065

17756

15994

15995

React.

Result

20.87

21.00
SB

21.34

21.36

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

13/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2) 08/24/2025, 06:00 PM - Wind: +1.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Marian Valentin Tanase . . 21.01
1 7 1997 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 22204 SB

Leonardo Vasile Igret

2 5 2007 - ROU CSS Gloria Arad 566 21.91
3 8 Andrel Popeseu CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1026 22.19
4 3 ;’:;’;‘f :gb"s“ Doaga LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti 426 gg'ﬂ
5 1 f;;s;i_agosl;‘efa" \driceanu ACS Trupa lui Fane 23572 §S'1 2
6 2 lonut Bogdan Girtan ACS Trupa Iui Fane 23580 29.67
4 Marlo Stefan Cobjue CSM Onesti 2028 DNS
6 Cristian Nicusor Roiban CSM Ploiesti 15996 DNS

2000 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 14/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

200m - Women - Senior - Final 08/24/2025, 05:50 PM - Wind: +1.4

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Andrea Miklos

1 5 ey CSM Bucuresti 19750 23.93
2 6 Marla Mihalache CS Rapid Bucuresti 812 23.95
3 4 %%r?if :?)I:ria Bisericescu CS Rapid Bucuresti 842 24.70
4 2 'Z%%'f ';g'l’f“a Andrei CS Rapid Bucuresti 865 §§'38
5 3 ggi()s;if‘so'fje"isa Codrianu CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17774 26.09
6 7 Daniela Alexia Ciobanu LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti 419 26.47

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 15/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

400m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

10

11

Mario Alexandru Dobrescu
2004 - ROU

Sorin Alexandru Voinea
2003 - ROU

Alexandru Gabriel Vochin
2005 - ROU

Constantin Andonii
1988 - ROU

Andrei Cristian Gavrila
2005 - ROU

Mario Petrisor Doaga
2009 - ROU

Leonardo Vasile Igret
2007 - ROU

Denis Simon Toma
2003 - ROU

Vasile Ardeleanu
1967 - ROU

Cristian Stefan Idriceanu
1982 - ROU

lonut Bogdan Girtan
1981 - ROU

Patrik Robert Prunar
2005 - ROU

Club/School

CSU Poli Timisoara

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Craiova

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti

CSS Gloria Arad

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

ACS Trupa lui Fane

ACS Trupa lui Fane

ACS Trupa lui Fane

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

8904

17756

15994

4820

13033

426

566

17759

23573

23572

23580

17722

08/23/2025, 06:00 PM

Place Group React.

1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
1 B
5 A
2 B
6 A
3 B
4 B
5 B

B

Result

45.96

47.18

47.19

48.03
PB

49.07
PB

49.47

50.92
PB

50.94

1:02.90
PB

1:03.05
SB

1:08.31

DNS

16/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2) 08/23/2025, 06:00 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Mario Alexandru Dobrescu

1 5 2004 - ROU CSU Poli Timisoara 8904 45.96

Sorin Alexandru Voinea

2 4 2003 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17756 47.18
Alexandru Gabriel Vochin -

3 6 2005 - ROU CSM Ploiesti 15994 47.19
Constantin Andonii . 48.03

4 7 1988 - ROU CSM Craiova 4820 PB

Mario Petrisor Doaga

2009 - ROU LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti 426 49.47

Denis Simon Toma

6 3 2003 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17759 50.94

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 17175



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

400m - Men -

Place Lane

1 4
2 2
3 7
4 3
5 6

5

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Senior - Final - Group B (of 2)

Athlete

Andrei Cristian Gavrila

2005 - ROU

Leonardo Vasile Igret

2007 - ROU

Vasile Ardeleanu
1967 - ROU

Cristian Stefan Idriceanu

1982 - ROU

lonut Bogdan Girtan

1981 - ROU

Patrik Robert Prunar

2005 - ROU

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Gloria Arad

ACS Trupa lui Fane

ACS Trupa lui Fane

ACS Trupa lui Fane

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

13033

566

23573

23572

23580

17722

08/23/2025, 06:00 PM

React.

Result

49.07
PB

50.92
PB

1:02.90
PB

1:03.05
SB

1:08.31

DNS

18/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala

400m - Women - Senior - Final

Place

0oC

Lane

Athlete

Andrea Miklos
1999 - ROU

loana Rebecca Andrei
2003 - ROU

Emma Maria Adnana Matyus
2001 - ROU

Daniela Alexia Ciobanu
2009 - ROU

llinca Mielcea
2005 - ROU

Daria Augusta Miron
2005 - ROU

Katarina lli¢
1993 - SRB

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Pitesti CSM Pitesti

CSM Bucuresti

CSU Cluj Napoca

Serbia

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

- 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Bib

19750

865

795

419

18448

3660

30002

08/23/2025, 05:55 PM

React. Result

52.10

54.58

54.74

59.01

1:02.37
SB

DNF

DNS

19/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

800m - Men - Senior - Finals

Rank Lane Athlete

10

11

12

13

Cristian Gabriel Voicu
2001 - ROU

Dorin Andrei Rusu
1998 - ROU

Mark Daniel Fandly
2003 - ROU

Razvan-Gabriel Vidrea
1995 - ROU

Beniamin Ghita
2004 - ROU

Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu
2004 - ROU

lonut-Tristan Boldi-Boanca
2002 - ROU

David George Cozma
2007 - ROU

Petru Constantin Obogeanu
2006 - ROU

Berszan Angel Andrei
2007 - ROU

Theodor Andrei Oprea
2002 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Morosan
2003 - ROU

Florin Maximciuc
1987 - ROU

Constantin Deaconescu
2006 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

- Summary

Club/School

CSU Poli Timisoara

CSM Deva

CS Atletico Slanic

CSM Craiova

CS Chim. Rm. Valcea CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Raraul Campulung

CSU Oradea

CSS Blaj AC Mica Roma Blaj

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CSM Raraul Campulung

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSM Cluj Napoca CSU Cluj Napoca

ACS Trupa lui Fane

CSU Craiova

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

8917

21404

7576

4817

9276

14888

2365

160

6432

14892

1008

3503

23569

5055

08/24/2025, 05:35 PM

Place Group Result

A 1:50.76
A 1:51.96
A 1:52.41
A 1:54.80
A 1:55.49
A 1:55.92
g 15712
B 1:57.43
B 1:57.82
A 1:59.35
B 2:02.97
g 20367
B 2:24.97
A DNS
20/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2) 08/24/2025, 05:35 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Cristian Gabriel Voicu

1 4 2001 - ROU CSU Poli Timisoara 8917 1:50.76

Dorin Andrei Rusu

2 5 1998 - ROU CSM Deva 21404 1:51.96

Mark Daniel Fandly

3 3 2003 - ROU CS Atletico Slanic 7576 1:52.41
Razvan-Gabriel Vidrea .

4 2 1995 - ROU CSM Craiova 4817 1:54.80

5 g  Deniamin Ghita CS Chim. Rm. Valcea CS Di B ti 9276  1:55.49
2004 - ROU im. Rm. Valcea inamo Bucuresti :55.
Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu

6 7 2004 - ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 14888 1:55.92
Berszan Angel Andrei .

7 8 2007 - ROU CSM Raraul Campulung 14892 1:59.35

1 Constantin Deaconescu CSU Craiova 5055 DNS

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 21/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2)

Place

Lane

Athlete

lonut-Tristan Boldi-Boanca
2002 - ROU

David George Cozma
2007 - ROU

Petru Constantin Obogeanu
2006 - ROU

Theodor Andrei Oprea
2002 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Morosan
2003 - ROU

Florin Maximciuc
1987 - ROU

Club/School

CSU Oradea

CSS Blaj AC Mica Roma Blaj

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSM Cluj Napoca CSU Cluj Napoca

ACS Trupa lui Fane

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

08/24/2025, 05:35 PM

Bib

2365

160

6432

1008

3503

23569

Result

1:57.12

1:57.43

1:57.82

2:02.97

2:03.67
SB

2:24.97

22/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

800m - Women - Senior - Final 08/24/2025, 05:25 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Cristina Daniela Balan

1 5 1998 - ROU CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova 17701 2:08.10
Tabita Teusan - 2:09.27

2 3 2002 - ROU CSM Timisoara 8802 SB

3 4  ClaudiarlonelaCostiue CSM Dorna 8627  2:10.88

2005 - ROU

Cristina Andreea Neagu

4 6 orna A CSM Bucuresti 18383 2:12.07
5 2 LenutaConstantin CSM Bistrita 2569 21320
6 gp e FlornaMarginean CSU Oradea 2354 21704
7 g1 Do MariaPop CSM Brasov 3180  2:26.83
7 Maria Talida Starghly CSM Raraul Campulung 14886 DNF
7 Florina Stefana CSM Craiova 4921  DNS

1990 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 23/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

1500m - Men - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 07:05 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Dorin Andrei Rusu

1 s CSM Deva 21404 3:50.48
2 Nicolae Marian Coman CSU Arad CSM Craiova 19012 35116
3 gg[r)\?angiUn Deaconescu csU Craiova 5055 gé52.76
4 Petru Constantin Obogeand LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6432 3:55.08
5 Cristian Taut CSU Oradea 2352 3:56.44
6 :.Z;;n?l;gnuadalin Chis CSM Craiova 4924 gé56.47
7 David George Cozma CSS Blaj AC Mica Roma Blaj 160 40e.01
8 Florin Maximciuc ACS Trupa lui Fane 23569 5:00.03

1987 - ROU

Adelin Daniel Pop

2004 - ROU CSU Arad 19004 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 24/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

1500m - Women - Senior - Final

Place Athlete

Tabita Teusan
2002 - ROU

Lenuta Constantin

2007 - ROU

3 Alexandra Maria Hudea
2006 - ROU

4 lulia Florina Marginean
2004 - ROU

5 Florina Stefana

1990 - ROU

Cristina Daniela Balan
1998 - ROU

Maria Claudia Ciobanescu Florea
1995 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Club/School

CSM Timisoara

CSM Bistrita

CSS Medias CSM Medias

CSU Oradea

CSM Craiova

CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova

SCM Deva

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

08/23/2025, 06:55 PM

Bib

8802

2569

7963

2354

4921

17701

5917

Result

4:26.01
SB

4:27.33
SB

4:32.68

4:43.18

4:50.31
SB

DNF

DNS
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

5000m - Men - Senior - Final 08/24/2025, 06:35 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Nicolae Marian Coman . 15:22.01
1 1996 - ROU CSU Arad CSM Craiova 19012 PB

Denis Firulovic

2 1997 - ROU CSM Craiova 4810 15:24.64
3 aviniu Madalin Chis CSM Craiova 4924 15:25.42
4 ;ggg’"‘gﬁ"" Stefan CS Universitar Alba lulia 876 15:26.72
5 zDg(r)t:ifa;(;)Jdier Mititelu csU Arad 19001 ;2:38.91
6 Cristian Tout CSU Oradea 2352 15:42.98
7 gggi‘:{sé)rgir CSU Poli Timisoara 17704 ;3:05'80
8 :V;r;g:gluarian Busca CSM Craiova 4897 ;g:21.25

Laszlo Levente Kanizsay

1996 - ROU CSU Cluj Napoca 3666 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 26/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

5000m - Women - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Stella Jepkosgei Rutto
1999 - ROU

Mihaela Maria Blaga
2004 - ROU

Claudia Prisecaru
1997 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Hudea
2006 - ROU

Anita Claudia Zaro
1999 - ROU

Corina Mohirta
1994 - ROU

Denisa Bota
1999 - ROU

Maria Claudia Ciobanescu Florea

1995 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CS Mica Roma Blaj / CSU Alba lulia

CSM Focsani 2007

CSS Medias CSM Medias

CSU Poli Timisoara

CSM Focsani 2007

CSU Poli Timisoara

SCM Deva

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

19401

51

9376

7963

8903

9379

8906

5917

08/24/2025, 06:15 PM

Result

15:55.51
SB

17:06.07
SB

17:10.82
SB

17:29.90
SB

17:55.60

19:20.07
PB

20:51.07
PB

DNS

27175



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

3000m Steeplechase (91.4cm) - Men - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 07:35 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Damian Didier Mititelu csU Arad 19001 9:24.00

2001 - ROU

Mihai Alin Savlovschi

2 2006 - ROU CS Megidia ACS Mica Roma Blaj 23501 9:33.64

Eric Daniel Rus

3 2004 - ROU CSM Deva 21403 9:48.92
Laszlo Levente Kanizsay . 9:55.26
4 1996 - ROU CSU Cluj Napoca 3666 B

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 28/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

3000m Steeplechase (76.2cm) - Women - Senior - Final

Place

0oC

Athlete

Stella Jepkosgei Rutto
1999 - ROU

Mihaela Maria Blaga
2004 - ROU

Anita Claudia Zaro
1999 - ROU

Antonia Gabriela Bodnariuc
2002 - ROU

Monika Nowak (T01)
1981 - POL

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CS Mica Roma Blaj / CSU Alba lulia

CSU Poli Timisoara

CSM Raraul Campulung

POL

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

08/23/2025, 07:20 PM

Bib

19401

51

8903

14884

30003

Result

9:38.14
SB

10:42.16

11:02.54

DNF

DNS
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - Senior - Heat - q: 8 08/23/2025, 05:00 PM - Wind: -0.9

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Ana Maria Nesteriuc

T 5 993.roU CS Rapid Bucuresti 827 13.53q

Cosmina Denisa Balaban

2 6 2004 - ROU CSM Onesti 2045 14.28 q

Diana-Maria Ciuculan

3 4 2008 - ROU CSS 4 Bucuresti CS Dinamo 1361 14.75q

Dana Maria Govoreanu

7 2003 - ROU CS Chim. Rm. Valcea CS Valcea 1924 9293 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 30/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 06:15 PM - Wind: -0.2

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Ana Maria Nesteriuc

1 5 1993 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 827 13.55

Cosmina Denisa Balaban

2 6 2004 - ROU CSM Onesti 2045 14.06
Diana-Maria Ciuculan . . 14.38
3 4 2008 - ROU CSS 4 Bucuresti CS Dinamo 1361 PB

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 31/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8 08/23/2025, 05:15 PM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind
1 4 AN onut Anton CSM Onesti 2049 1 1 13919 404
2 6 yodGabriel bumitra CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc. 16672 1 2 19579 23

Vlad Dulcescu

3 5 905 RoU CS Politehnica lasi 6366 2 1 14.58q +0.4
4 4 2’(';';‘? :;‘Zfa" Cobjue CSM Onesti 2028 2 2 14.81q 2.3
5 5 ’;é:’;?";(;ﬂ Sendrea CS Farul Constanta CS Olimpia Bucuresti 4271 3 2 14.82q 2.3
6 6 DrogosAlexandru Silvestry CSM Constanta 22212 3 1 12084 404
7 g Sheorghe Florinel Bledea CSU Oradea 2364 4 1 15074 404
3 ;\('):’1““_";5‘5 Toader CSM Constanta 22213 2 DNS
3 Cristian Marius Petrache csU Ploiesti 7553 1 DNS

1986 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 32/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 1 of 2-q: 8  08/23/2025, 05:15 PM - Wind: +0.4

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Alin lonut Anton . 13.91¢q
1 4 2000 - ROU CSM Onesti 2049 SB

Vlad Dulcescu

2 5 1995 - ROU CS Politehnica lasi 6366 14.58

3 6 géggc_)nglljexandru Silvestru CSM Constanta 29912 ;3.06 q

4 2 ggoe;'rilgjﬂorinel Bledea cSU Oradea 2364 ;gm q
3 Cristian Marius Petrache cSU Ploiesti 553 .

1986 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 33/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 2 of 2-q: 8  08/23/2025, 05:15 PM - Wind: -2.3

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Vlad Gabriel Dumitra N . 14.57 q
1 6 2006 - ROU CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc. 16672 PB

Mario Stefan Cobjuc

2 4 e CSM Onesti 2028 14.81¢
3 5 ’;(')E’;a_"sgﬂ Sendrea CS Farul Constanta CS Olimpia Bucuresti 4271 14.82q
3 Alexandru Toader CSM Constanta 22213 DNS

2001 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 34/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 06:25 PM - Wind: -0.1

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Alin lonut Anton

15 el CSM Onesti 2049 13.96

2 4 edGabrielbumira CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc. 16672 14.38

3 6 Y;‘;‘; '_);gfsc“ CS Politehnica lasi 6366 14.46

4 8 Sg;;_’ig%”“i"e' Bledea CSU Oradea 2364 ;3'82

5 7 ;E’:n;(;ﬂ Sendrea CS Farul Constanta CS Olimpia Bucuresti 4271 14.87
g Marlo Stefan Gobjuc CSM Onesti 2028 o 2 62001
2 Dragos Alexandru Silvestru CSM Constanta 22912 DNS

2000 - ROU

Rule TR22.6.2[D]: Displacing a hurdle in an illegal way

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 35/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) - Men - Senior - Final

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Vlad Dulcescu

1 4 1995 - ROU CS Politehnica lasi

Stefan Costea PRRTIS
2 5 2007 - ROU CSS Soimii Sibiu

Alexandru loan Teodorescu

3 2 2003 - ROU CSU Cluj Napoca

Eduard Marian A. Tremel

4 3 2007 - ROU CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

lonut Catalin Olteanu

5 6 2000 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti

Eric Daniel Rus

6 7 2004 - ROU CSM Deva

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

6366

7983

3662

6530

710

21403

08/24/2025, 05:15 PM

React.

Result

53.59

56.09

57.75
SB

58.06

1:03.50
SB

1:06.90
PB
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) - Women - Senior - Final

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Alexandra Stefania Uta

L 5 2007 - ROU CS Valcea 1924 CSM Onesti

Emma Maria Adnana Matyus

2 4 2001 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti
3 6 AinaValentina Barbu CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc.
4 3 Izlgrg;a' ';I(i)ﬂcea CSM Bucuresti
5 2 Alexia Matia Chirta CS Chimia Rm. Valcea
7 f:;‘;’f‘::&gya" CSU Cluj Napoca

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

14177

795

11254

18448

9299

3651

08/24/2025, 05:00 PM

React.

Result

58.62

1:02.30

1:04.23

1:08.36

1:10.86
PB

DNS
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

High Jump - Men - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 06:30 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Valentin Alexandru Androne

1 2001 - ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 991 2.07

David Bejinaru

2 2003 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 16553 2.04
Octavian Adrian Bercea . 1.90
3 2005 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19887 .

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 38/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - High Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place Athlete Attempts
1.80 1.85
] Valentin Alexandru Androne
2001 - ROU
2.04 2.07
o X0
1.80 1.85
o -
9 David Bejinaru
2003 - ROU
2.04 2.07
XX0 XXX
3 Octavian Adrian Bercea 1.80 1.85
2005 - ROU o o

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

1.90

2.10

XXX

1.90

1.90

1.94

1.94

1.94
XXX

1.98

1.98

2.01

2.01
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

High Jump - Women - Senior - Final 08/24/2025, 06:00 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Federica Gabriella Apostol

1 ooty CSM Bacau 12628 1.82
2 ?:g;#;g;andu CSA Steaua Bucuresti 987 1.79
3 Florentina Budica CSM Craiova 4827 1.60
4 Maria Olteanu CSM Bucuresti 18382 1.60

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 40/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - High Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Place Athlete

Federica Gabriella Apostol

L 2003 - ROU

o Daniela Stanciu
1987 - ROU

3 Florentina Budica
1995 - ROU

4 Maria Olteanu

2008 - ROU

Attempts

1.60

1.85
XXX

1.60

1.60

1.60
X0

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

1.65

1.65

1.65
XXX

1.65
XXX

1.70

1.70

1.75
XX0

1.75
X0

1.79

1.79
X0

1.82
X0

1.82
XXX

41/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Pole Vault - Men - Senior - Final

Place

ooC

Athlete

Antonie Vlad Cozmanciuc
2006 - ROU

Dacian Costea
2002 - ROU

Robert Mihai Tabacu
2000 - ROU

Razvan Doroftei
2003 - ROU

Dymytrii Berdnikov
2007 - UKR

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Club/School

CSM Calarasi CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Craiova

CSM Onesti

CSM Craiova

Ukraine

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

08/23/2025, 05:00 PM

Bib

3951

4887

2047

4805

30001

Result

4.70
PB

4.40

4.20
=SB

4.20
SB

NM

4275



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Pole Vault - Men - Senior - Final

Place

0oocC

Athlete

Antonie Vlad Cozmanciuc
2006 - ROU

Dacian Costea
2002 - ROU

Robert Mihai Tabacu
2000 - ROU

Razvan Doroftei
2003 - ROU

Dymytrii Berdnikov
2007 - UKR

Attempts

4.00 4.10
4.60 4.70
XXO0 o
4.00 410
4.00 410
o -
4.00 4.10
4.00

XXX

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

4.20
X0

4.80
XXX

4.20

4.20

4.20
X0

4.30

4.30

4.30

4.30

4.40
X0

4.40
X0

4.40
XXX

4.40

4.50

4.50
XXX

4.50
XXX
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Pole Vault - Women - Senior - Final 08/24/2025, 05:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Valentina lulia Necoara CS Rapid Bucuresti 780 3.30

2005 - ROU

Stefania Andreea Dragan

2 1997 - ROU CSM Craiova 4803 3.20
Meda Cozmanciuc . . 2.60
3 1980 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 793 SB

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 4475



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Pole Vault - Women - Senior - Final

Place Athlete

Valentina lulia Necoara

L 2005 - ROU

9 Stefania Andreea Dragan
1997 - ROU

3 Meda Cozmanciuc

1980 - ROU

Attempts

2.60

3.20

2.60

3.20

X0

2.60

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

2.70

3.30

2.70

3.30

XXX

2.70

2.80

3.40

2.80

2.80

2.90

3.50
XXX

2.90

2.90

3.00

3.00

3.00
XXX

3.10

3.10

4575



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Long Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Gabriel Bitan
1998 - ROU

Valentin Toboc
1992 - ROU

Cristian Andrei Sava
1998 - ROU

Razvan-loan Nicoara
2003 - ROU

Mihnea Esanu
2006 - ROU

Andrei Vlad Enache
2004 - ROU

Octavian Adrian Bercea
2005 - ROU

Leonardo Vasile Igret
2007 - ROU

Alexandru Stan
2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala

Club/School

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSU Oradea

CSM Pitesti

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Gloria Arad

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

- 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Bib

983

1041

994

2366

14950

978

19887

566

676

08/24/2025, 06:15 PM

Result Wind
390 0.2
7.66 +0.3
7.43 +0.5
7.29 03
7.21 1.7
7.20 +1.0
6.70 0.9
820 +0.5
DNS

46175



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Attempts - Long Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Athlete

Gabriel Bitan
1998 - ROU

Valentin Toboc
1992 - ROU

Cristian Andrei Sava
1998 - ROU

Razvan-loan Nicoara
2003 - ROU

Mihnea Esanu
2006 - ROU

Andrei Vlad Enache
2004 - ROU

Octavian Adrian Bercea
2005 - ROU

Leonardo Vasile Igret
2007 - ROU

Alexandru Stan
2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts

7.26/+0.0

7.01/+0.0

x/+0.3

x/-0.3

7.04/+1.1

7.13/+0.8

x/+0.1

6.20/+0.5

7.61/+0.2

2.95/+0.1

7.15/+0.7

7.26 /+0.2

7.07/-1.0

7.20/+1.0

6.70/-0.9

6.12/+0.3

7.21/+403

5.58/-1.0

7.43/+0.5

7.04/-0.2

7.21/-1.7

x/+0.3

x/-1.5

5.62/+0.6

7.54/-1.0

7.39/+1.6

x/-0.2

7.28/+0.9

7.06/+0.7

7.18/+0.0

x/+0.0

5.96/+0.9

8.00/-0.2

7.66 /+0.3

x/+0.2

x/-0.3

7.21/+0.5

x/-0.4

x /+0.1

7.74/+0.8

x/+1.3

x/-0.2

7.29/-0.3

x/+0.7

7.14/-03

x/-0.2

47175



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Long Jump - Women - Senior - Final 08/24/2025, 05:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 ggg‘f’;{aoi'e"a Verman CSM Bacau 12662 6.01 1.4
2 ;I)E);iéégzna Dospin CSM Constanta 22201 géeg +0.0
3 Foaterina Carbunar CSU Oradea 2356 5.43 1.2

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 48/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Long Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Place  Athlete Attempts

Ramona Elena Verman
+ .01/-1. - +0. - -
1 2004 - ROU x/+0.4 6.01/-1.4 x/+0.0

Alexia loana Dospin

2003 - ROU 5.48/-1.9 5.65/-1.3 x/+0.8 5.69/+0.0 5.59/+0.1 x/-0.3

3 Egg;ﬂ"gucar"”"ar 522/-05  543/-12  x/+00  540/+0.6  543/+0.1 5.42/+0.2

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 49/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Triple Jump - Men - Senior

Place

Athlete

Razvan Cristian Grecu
1999 - ROU

Razvan-loan Nicoara
2003 - ROU

Cristian Valentin Radu
2003 - ROU

Alexandru Stan
2007 - ROU

Sebastian Adrian Visan
2009 - ROU

- Final

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala

Club/School

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSU Oradea

CSM Constanta

CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc.

LPS Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

- 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Bib

1016

2366

22214

676

4473

08/23/2025, 06:30 PM

Result

15.80

15.46

15.17

14.74

NM

Wind

+0.2

+0.0

50/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Triple Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place Athlete Attempts

1 ?:;;"j‘;gljis“a" Grecu 15.80/+0.2  1562/+0.8  x/-0.6 x/-1.4 X/ +0.6 x/+0.9
o Razvan-loanNicoars 1517/+01  x/-08 15.46/40.0  x/-0.1 1467/400  x/+0.7
3 gg;s;iégona'e"“" Radu 1512/+10  1334/-02  1503/-02  1517/-0.9  1430/-01  x/+17
4  AlexandruStan 14.74/-08  x/-06 14.19/-0.1 x/-1.0 X/ +1.1 x/+1.7

2007 - ROU

Sebastian Adrian Visan

2009 - ROU x/+0.6 x/+1.5 - - - -
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Triple Jump - Women - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 05:00 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind

Elena Andreea Talos

1 1095 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 847 13.34 +0.4

Alexia loana Dospin

2 2003 - ROU CSM Constanta 22201 13.07 +0.3
loana Emilia Colibasanu

3 2003 - ROU CSM Constanta 22205 12.31 -0.3
Nada Darwish Jaffar Alkhazraj 11.58

4 2004 - ROU LPS Brasov 3087 PB +0.2
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Attempts - Triple Jump - Women -

Place Athlete

Elena Andreea Talos
1995 - ROU

Alexia loana Dospin

2 2003 - ROU
3 loana Emilia Colibasanu
2003 - ROU
4 Nada Darwish Jaffar Alkhazraj

2004 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Senior - Final

Attempts

x/+0.5

12.78 /+0.5

12.31/-0.3

x/+0.9

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

12.70/-1.3

13.01/+40.3

x/-0.4

11.58/+0.2

13.26/+1.0

13.07/+0.3

x/+0.4

11.45/+0.8

13.34/+0.4

x/-0.8

x/+0.2

x/+0.4

x/+0.0

13.27/+0.3
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Shot Put (7.26kg) - Men - Senior

Place

Athlete

Andrei Rares Toader
1997 - ROU

Marius Constantin Musteata
1997 - ROU

Stefan Alexandru Ciobanu
2007 - ROU

Sebastian Coldea
1981 - ROU

Adrian Susnea
1997 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

- Final

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Buzau

LPS Roman CA Roman

ACS Romanian Masters Athletics

CSU Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

08/24/2025, 06:00 PM

Bib Result
650 20.30
3262 16.81
7204 16.21
17124 13.68

30005 11.70
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Shot Put (7.26kg) - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Andrei Rares Toader
1997 - ROU

Marius Constantin Musteata
1997 - ROU

Stefan Alexandru Ciobanu
2007 - ROU

Sebastian Coldea
1981 - ROU

Adrian Susnea
1997 - ROU

Attempts

20.11 20.08 19.85 19.87 19.85 20.30
16.09 16.35 16.81 16.00 16.35 X
16.21 X X X X X
13.23 13.23 13.68 13.25 X 13.13
X 11.68 11.70 11.49 11.07 11.46

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Shot Put (4kg) - Women - Senior

Place

Athlete

Adina lonela Firtala
2007 - ROU

loana Diana Tiganasu
2000 - ROU

Ana Maria Visan
2006 - ROU

- Final

Club/School

CSM Craiova

CS Ceahlaul Piatra Neamt

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

4896

11294

659

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

08/24/2025, 05:00 PM

Result

14.24

13.87

11.57

56/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Shot Put (4kg) - Women - Senior - Final

Place Athlete Attempts

Adina lonela Firtala

1 2007 - ROU X 13.75 X X X 14.24
loana Diana Tiganasu

2 2000 - ROU X 13.36 X 13.87 13.73 X

3 Ana Maria Visan 11.23 X 11.34 X 11.57 X

2006 - ROU
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Discus Throw (2kg) - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Alin Alexandru Firfirica
1995 - ROU

Sergiu Ursu
1980 - ROU

Alexandru Constantin Chirila
2005 - ROU

Matei Alexandru lonescu
2003 - ROU

Adrian Susnea
1997 - ROU

Club/School

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSM Craiova

CSU Cluj Napoca

CSM Craiova

CSU Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

982

4833

3654

4808

30005

08/23/2025, 06:15 PM

Result

60.26

50.73

47.69
PB

47.23

33.89

58/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Discus Throw (2kg) - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Alin Alexandru Firfirica
1995 - ROU

Sergiu Ursu
1980 - ROU

Alexandru Constantin Chirila
2005 - ROU

Matei Alexandru lonescu
2003 - ROU

Adrian Susnea
1997 - ROU

Attempts

58.15 59.92 59.37 60.26 59.22 58.83
47.26 X 49.50 50.73 50.38 X
46.97 45.83 X 47.45 47.69 X
46.04 47.03 47.12 46.97 X 47.23
33.89 32.42 32.24 X 30.49 X

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Discus Throw (1kg) - Women - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 05:00 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

luliana Andreea Lungu

1 2002 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 10830 49.23
2 23:6M:roia Visan CS Dinamo Bucuresti 659 46.18
3 aria Marta Chitd CSM Onesti 17807 45.81
4 '2‘:;'5" 2?3" Tiganasu CS Ceahl4ul Piatra Neamt 11294 44.16
5 Lara loana Padure CSM Onesti 2026 39.47

2007 - ROU
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Attempts - Discus Throw (1kg)

Place Athlete

luliana Andreea Lungu
2002 - ROU

Ana Maria Visan

2 2006 - ROU

3 Daria Maria Chitu
2006 - ROU

4 loana Diana Tiganasu
2000 - ROU

5 Lara loana Padure

2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

- Women - Senior - Final

Attempts

47.31

42.19

43.13

42.30

38.80

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

46.65

43.00

40.81

39.09

48.61

42.35

44.16

39.47

47.23

46.18

4497

43.55

49.23

42.77

45.81

47.83

44.22

43.83
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Hammer Throw (7.26kg) - Men - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 05:00 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Dragos lonut Nicorici

1 2002 - ROU CA Roman 7133 68.95
2 ggi(]s;if’go'\fjehes CS Farul Constanta 4267 62.63
3 gg(‘)‘:fdég‘g’ia" Tamaduianu CSM Onesti 2029 56.26
4 Denis Paul Balaciu CS Crisul Oradea 2254 44.30

2007 - ROU
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Hammer Throw (7.26kg) - Men - Senior - Final

Place Athlete Attempts

Dragos lonut Nicorici

1 pobs ety 68.95 68.68 68.32 X X 67.63
2 g(;ioszti?;o'\sehes 61.71 61.63 61.70 X 62.25 62.63
3 53:: r,dR' 3\3 rian Tamaduianu 56.23 56.26 X X X X
4 Denis Paul Balaciu 44.15 44.30 X 43.51 X X

2007 - ROU
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Hammer Throw (4kg) - Women - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 06:15 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Bianca Florentina Ghelber

1 1990 - ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 976 70.34

Bianca Monica Badea

2 1993 - ROU CSM Craiova 4825 50.91
Adina lonela Firtala .

3 2007 - ROU CSM Craiova 4896 44.24
Daria Maria Chitu .

4 2006 - ROU CSM Onesti 17807 41.27

Madalina-Andreia Panaite

2006 - ROU CA Roman 7127 DNS
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Attempts - Hammer Throw (4kg)

Place

Athlete

Bianca Florentina Ghelber
1990 - ROU

Bianca Monica Badea
1993 - ROU

Adina lonela Firtala
2007 - ROU

Daria Maria Chitu
2006 - ROU

Madalina-Andreia Panaite
2006 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

- Women - Senior - Final

Attempts

65.28

47.83

44.24

41.27

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

69.98

50.91

43.66

69.64

47.87

43.80

70.34

70.19

50.39

43.37

70.15
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Javelin Throw (800g) - Men - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 07:30 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Narcis Andrei Popescu

1 2007 - ROU LPS Roman CA Roman 7219 65.50
2 Denls Adrtan Both CSM Arad 458 65.14
3 George Catalin Zaharia CS Rapid Bucuresti 841 52.09
4 ;g;’zu ':'(';L’J'ei Severin CSM Arad 457 gg 21
5 Levente Andrei Bartha CSM Bucuresti 10841  57.45
6 Bk To CSU Oradea 2359 >>-90
7 ‘;5‘?;‘1%‘3“"’“ CSM Bucuresti 618 ﬁg'“’
Patrick Mocanu Lic. Teo. Traian Vuia Resita CSU Resita 4084  DNS

2008 - ROU
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Javelin Throw (800g) - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Narcis Andrei Popescu
2007 - ROU

Denis Adrian Both
1997 - ROU

George Catalin Zaharia
1995 - ROU

Petru Andrei Severin
2002 - ROU

Levente Andrei Bartha
1977 - ROU

Erik Toth
1987 - ROU

Andrei Cojocaru
2003 - ROU

Patrick Mocanu
2008 - ROU

Attempts

63.72 65.50 X

X 65.14 X
55.75 58.43 62.09
57.49 56.39 58.82
57.16 55.68 57.45
55.19 48.02 55.90
X 34.15 X

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

63.57

58.70

59.20

55.28

49.55

31.46

61.29

63.57

62.09

56.52

54.46

60.93

59.21

46.64

32.03

67/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Javelin Throw (600g) - Women - Senior - Final 08/24/2025, 05:00 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Denisa Elena Tucaliuc . 47.84
1 2000 - ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 995 PB

Alisia Adela Paruba

2 2003 - ROU CSM Buzau 3253 41.14

Vanessa Valentina Oriaku

3 2005 - ROU CSS Gloria Arad CS Atletii Aradeni 565 39.83

Teodora Elena lancu

4 2004 - ROU CSM Ploiesti 15993 38.47

Beatrice Doriana Dragan

2007 - ROU CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 5143 37.44
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Attempts - Javelin Throw (600g) - Women - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Denisa Elena Tucaliuc
2000 - ROU

Alisia Adela Paruba
2003 - ROU

Vanessa Valentina Oriaku
2005 - ROU

Teodora Elena lancu
2004 - ROU

Beatrice Doriana Dragan
2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

Attempts

38.02

36.01

33.04

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

41.67

40.17

39.73

36.04

38.55

34.60

37.44

43.49

41.14

36.43

44.53

38.52

47.84

39.83

38.47

33.87
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8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

4x100m - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Lane

Relay team

CS Rapid Bucuresti
ROU

1.  Alexandru Stan
2. Vlad Gabriel Dumitra
3. Rares Hnatiuc

4. Marian Valentin Tanase

CSM Ploiesti
ROU

1. Alexandru Geamanu
2. Remus Andrei Niculita
3. Petre Nicolae Rezmives

4.  Cristian Nicusor Roiban

CS Orasanesc Voluntari 2005
ROU

1. Nikolas Caracostea
2. Andrei Cristian Gavrila
3. Denis Simon Toma

4. Sorin Alexandru Voinea

CSM Slatina
ROU

1.  Alexander lordache
2. Marius Florin Serban
3. Bobos Vasile

4.  Andrei Marian

CSM Constanta
ROU

1.  Alexandru Toader
2.  Cristian Valentin Radu

3. Marian Petre

4.  Dragos Alexandru Silvestru

Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Ploiesti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Slatina

CSM Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

676

16672

15065

22204

15995

15983

15997

15996

17762

13033

17759

17756

4973

14052

14059

14062

22213

22214

22209

22212

React.

08/23/2025, 08:05 PM

Result Split  Lap

40.58
PB

40.80
PB

41.81
PB

42.04
SB

42.44
PB

70/75



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

4x100m - Women - Senior - Final 08/23/2025, 07:55 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
CS Rapid Bucuresti . . 48.80
1 4 ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti PB
1.  Melisa Anamaria Niculae 1951
2. Maria Valeria Bisericescu 842
3. Ana Maria Nesteriuc 827
4.  Maria Mihalache 812
CSS Focsani . 54.03
2 5 ROU CSS Focsani PB
1. Irina Elena Betisor 16138
2. Maria Malureanu 16140
3. Medeea Dulcescu 16143
4.  Bianca Maria Betisor 16141

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 71175



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

4x400m - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Lane

Relay team

CS Orasanesc Voluntari 2005
ROU

1. Denis Simon Toma
2. Nikolas Caracostea
3. Andrei Cristian Gavrila

4.  Sorin Alexandru Voinea

CSM Ploiesti
ROU

1. Alexandru Gabriel Vochin
2. Alexandru Geamanu
3. Ruben Horatiu Chivi

4.  Remus Andrei Niculita

CS Rapid Bucuresti
ROU

1. Marius Constantin Rosoiu
2. lulian Gutu

3. Marian Valentin Tanase
4.  Robert Parge

CSM Slatina
ROU

1.  Alberto Gabriel Dragomir
2. Bobos Vasile
3. Alexander lordache

4.  Andrei Marian

CS Olimpia Bucuresti
ROU

1.  Bogdan Andrei Ficiu
2. George Robert Ranacu
3. Alexandru lulian Varban

4.  lonut Catalin Olteanu

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Ploiesti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Slatina

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

17759

17762

13033

17756

15994

15995

16001

15983

16650

855

22204

851

16008

14059

4973

14062

701

11251

713

710

React.

08/24/2025, 07:10 PM

Result Split  Lap

3:15.35

PB

3:17.43

PB

3:18.63

PB

3:19.16

PB

3:40.80

PB

7275



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

4x400m - Men - Senior - Final 08/24/2025,07:10 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap
Trupa lui Fane . 4:24.50
6 7 ROU ACS Trupa lui Fane PB
1.  Vasile Ardeleanu 23573
2. Cristian Stefan Idriceanu 23572
3. Florin Maximciuc 23569
4. lonut Bogdan Girtan 23580

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 73175



8/24/25, 7:53 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

4x400m - Women - Senior - Final 08/24/2025, 07:00 PM

Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap

] 5 (F;:gURapid Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti I:3;358.89
1. Andreea lulia Ciuca 809
2. Alina Valentina Barbu 11254
3.  Emma Maria Adnana Matyus 795
4.  loana Rebecca Andrei 865
2 4 CMCralova CSM Craiova 00566
1.  Ana Maria Trocan 4831
2. Florina Stefana 4921
3. Roxana Maria Ene 4809
4.  Cristina Daniela Balan 17701
3 g CSSFocsan CSS Focsani 2:34.50
1.  lIrina Elena Betisor 16138
2. Madalina Dumitru 9502
3. Bianca Maria Betisor 16141
4. Medeea Dulcescu 16143

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details 74175



8/24/25, 7:53 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - Seniori - Etapa Finala - 23-08/24/2025 - Craiova

4x400m MIXED TEAM - Mixed - Senior - Final

Place

Lane

Relay team Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti

1. Robert Parge
2. Emma Maria Adnana Matyus
3. lulian Gutu

4.  loana Rebecca Andrei

CSM Craiova

ROU CSM Craiova

1.  Constantin Andonii
2. Florina Stefana
3. Razvan-Gabriel Vidrea

4. Roxana Maria Ene

CSM Raraul Campulung
Moldovenesc
ROU

CSM Raraul Campulung

1. Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu
2. Antonia Gabriela Bodnariuc
3. Berszan Angel Andrei

4.  Maria Talida Sfarghiu

CSU Cluj-Napoca

ROU CSU Cluj Napoca

1. lulian Gheorghe Vele
2. Daria Augusta Miron
3. Alexandru loan Teodorescu

4.  Sanda Belgyan

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27355/details

Bib

851

795

855

865

4820

4921

4817

4809

14888

14884

14892

14886

3663

3660

3662

3651

React.

08/23/2025, 08:15 PM

Result Split  Lap

3:35.62

PB

3:39.23

PB

3:39.78

PB

3:49.79

PB
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